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Area Board Dates 

 

Amesbury Area Board 

Tue 30th June 09 

Tue 6th October 09 

Tue 1st December 09 

Tue 9th February 10 

 

Bradford on Avon Area Board 

Wed 8th July 09 

Wed 30th September 09 

Wed 11th November 09 

Wed 20th January 10 

 

Calne Area Board 

Tue 7th July 09 

Tue 20th October 09 

Tue 15th December 09 

Tue 16th February 10 

 

Chippenham Area Board 

Mon 29 June 09 

Mon 14th September 09 

Mon 2nd November 09 

Mon 11th January 10 

Mon 1st March 10 
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Corsham Area Board 

Tue 21st July 09 

Tue 13th October 09 

Tue 8th December 09 

Tue 2nd February 10 

 

Devizes Area Board 

Mon 20th July 09 

Mon 28th September 09 

Mon 23rd November 09 

Mon 25th January 10 

Mon 22nd March 10 

 

Malmesbury Area Board 

Wed 24 June 09 

Wed 16th September 09 

Wed 11th November 09 

Wed 20th January 10 

Wed 3rd March 10 

 

Marlborough Area Board 

Mon 13th July 09 

Mon 5th October 09 

Mon 7th December 09 

Mon 8th February 10 
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Melksham Area Board 

Wed 1st July 09 

Wed 23rd September 09 

Wed 16th December 09 

Wed 3rd February 10 

 

Pewsey Area Board 

Mon 13th July 09 

Mon 21st September 09 

Mon 9th November 09 

Mon 11th January 10 

Mon 8th March 10 

 

Salisbury Area Board 

Thu 9th July 09 

Thu 1st October 09 

Thu 3rd December 09 

Thu 21st January 10 

Thu 18th March 10 

 

Southern Wiltshire Area Board 

Thu 23rd July 09 

Thu 15th October 09 

Thu 17th December 09 

Thu 4th February 10 
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South West Wiltshire Area Board 

Tue 14th July 09 

Wed 21st October 09 

Wed 9th December 09 

Wed 17th February 10 

 

Tidworth Area Board 

Mon 6th July 09 

Mon 14th September 09 

Mon 16th November 09 

Mon 18th January 10 

Mon 15th March 10 

 

Trowbridge Area Board 

Thu 2nd July 09 

Thu 24th September 09 

Thu 5th November 09 

Thu 14th January 10 

Thu 4th March 10 

 

Warminster Area Board 

Thu 2nd July 09 

Thu 24th September 09 

Thu 26th November 09 
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Thu 14th January 10 

Thu 4th March 10 

 

Westbury Area Board 

Thu 23rd July 09 

Thu 22nd October 09 

Thu 10th December 09 

Thu 11th February 10 

 

Wootton Bassett & Cricklade Area Board 

Wed 15th July 09 

Wed 30th September 09 

Wed 2nd December 09 

Wed 27th January 10 

Wed 24th March 10 

 

 

 

 


